

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: WP.No.3289 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.02.2026	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>W.P.No.3289 OF 2026</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue shall get instructions by the next date of hearing. Post on 18.02.2026. (BO) v v	Tr. to io folder before corrections, if any. vv

