

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.3289 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	18.02.2026	<u>BVR, J</u> <u>WP.No.3289 of 2026</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for revenue, on the basis of written instructions, submitted that as per the instructions issued by the Commissioner of Survey, Settlement and Land Records, Hyderabad, dated 18.05.2010, demarcation of plots and part of land in one Survey Number cannot be done. In the circumstances, the respondents are directed to file counter. List on 11.03.2026. BVR, J DSK	